HEALTH AND SOCIETY (CAS) COURSES FALL 2023

Late-bréaking additions: .
ANTH 2410 A: Topics in Biological Anthropology: Drugs and Health Across Cultures, 95277, Intermediate Core, TR 10:05-11:20, ML SCI 105, Ellen Kozelka
ANTH 3990 B: Special Topics: Mind, Body, Culture, 95818, Advanced Core, TR 2:50-4:05 pm, Lafayette L406, Ellen Kozelka
SOC 2450: Population, Environment, and Society, 96077, Elective, MWF 10:50-11:40 am, Morrill 10, Zubi Ahmmad
Maybe: SOC 3335: Sociology of Reproduction, Jennifer Strickler (decision pending)

COLLEGE OF ARTS AN SCIENCES (CAS) COURSES- CAS courses count toward the 84-hour rule for HSOC majors

Crse
Prefix

ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ANTH
ASCI
ASCI
ASL
CAS
CAS
CAS
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ECON
ENGL
GEOG
HSOC
HSOC
HST
PHIL
PHIL
POLS
PSYS
PSYS
PSYS
PSYS
PSYS
PSYS
PSYS
PSYS
PSYS

Crse
# Sect

1100 A
1100 ZRA
1190 A
1400 A
2170 A
2242 A
2410 A
2410 C
3192 A
1090 A
1090 A
2300 A
1900 OL1
1902 OL1
2920 C
1400 A
1400 B
1400 C
1400 D
1450 A
1450 ZRA
2404 A
2550 A
1600 A
1700 A
2790 A
1010 C
1010 D
3490 A
1400 A
1400 B
1400 C
2500 A
2500 B
3450 A
3450 A01
3510 A
3990 D

Crse Title

Cultural Anthropology

Cultural Anthropology

Global Health Devel & Diversit
Biological Anthropology
Culture, Health and Healing
People, Poison, Place

Topics in Biological Anthro
Human Variation

Anthro Research Global Health
One Health: an Exploration
One Health: an Exploration
Understanding Deaf Culture
The Washington Center
Semester in the City

COP: Nonprofits & Social Chang
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Microeconomics
Drugs & Addiction-Lit & Film
Qualitative Research Methods
Health Care in America

Global Health Devl & Diversity
The Holocaust

Phil Approach of Death & Dying
Phil Approach of Death & Dying
Health Politics and Policy

Intro to Psychological Science
Intro to Psychological Science
Intro to Psychological Science
Abnormal Psychology
Abnormal Psychology

SL:Fit Kids Applied Research
Fit Kids Applied Research

Intro to Health Psychology
Cross-Cultural Psychology

CRN Relation to HSOC Major

92948 Elective
93519 Elective
95275 Required
94231 Elective
94238 Intermediate Core
95832 Elective
95277 Elective
95283 Elective
95292 Advanced Core
94584 Elective
94584 Elective
95345 Elective
95720 Elective
95711 Elective
93803 Elective
90076 Elective
90077 Elective
90078 Elective
95064 Elective
90080 Elective
93547 Elective
95188 Elective
95210 Elective
94457 Required
95762 Required
94321 Elective
95833 Elective
95834 Elective
95512 Advanced Core
91160 Elective
91161 Elective
94809 Elective
91163 Intermediate Core
93320 Intermediate Core
92093 Elective
92094 Elective
91166 Advanced Core
95394 Elective

Days

MWEF
MWF
MWF
TR
TR
MWF
TR
MWF
MW
w

TR

MWF
TR
TR
TR
MWF
MWF
TR
MWF
TR
MWF
MW
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR
TR

TR
TR

Start Time

9:40 AM
9:40 AM
1:10 PM
10:05 AM
11:40 AM
1:10 PM
10:05 AM

3:30 PM
2:20 PM

11:40 AM

1:10 PM
1:15PM
10:05 AM
11:40 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:05 AM
1:10 PM
11:40 AM
1:10 PM
5:05 PM
10:05 AM
1:15 PM
1:15 PM
8:30 AM
10:05 AM
2:50 PM
10:05 AM
10:05 AM
8:30 AM

10:05 AM
1:15PM

End Time

10:30 AM
10:30 AM

2:00 PM
10:55 PM
12:55 PM

2:00 PM
11:20 AM

4:45 PM
3:30 PM

12:55 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
11:20 AM
12:55 AM
9:20 AM
9:20 AM
11:20 AM
2:00 PM
12:55 PM
2:00 PM
6:20 PM
11:20 AM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
9:45 AM
11:20 AM
4:05 PM
11:20 AM
11:20 AM
9:20 AM

11:20 AM
2:30 PM

Stipulatio Some Notes jnstructor First

Location ns on Prereqs Name
See Registrar ~ See Registrar
site for full site for full final

FLEMIN 101 final details  details Luis
FLEMIN 101 Luis
VOTEY 105 Jeanne
FLEMIN 101 Deborah
KALKIN 325 Kathryn
WILLMS 402 Jonah
WILLMS 402

Kathryn
WILLMS 511 Jeanne
PERKIN 3
ONLINE COURSE
LAFAYE L403 John
ONLINE COURSE Paul
ONLINE COURSE Paul

Barbara
WILLMS 301 Jane
INNOV E105 Veronica
FLEMIN 101 Marc
INNOV E105 Veronica
WILLMS 301
WILLMS 301
LAFAYE L311 Sean
LAFAYE L308 Meghan
WILLMS 301 Jennifer
VOTEY 105 Jeanne
LAFAYE L200 Alan
70S WL 109 Michael
70S WL 109 Michael
OLDMIL 523 Alexander
BLLNGS LH Lawrence
BLLNGS LH Lawrence
BLLNGS LH Lawrence
INNOV E102 Nicole
INNOV E102 Nicole
DEWEY 100 Betsy
OFFCMP SEE NOTES Betsy
LAFAYE L311 Shamila
VOTEY 307 Antonio

Instructor
Middle Name

Antonio
Antonio
Laraine
Eileen

Laraine

Raymond
Raymond

Tsien-Yung

Aaron

C.
Laraine
E.
Xavier
Xavier
Russell
Paul
Paul
Paul
Lin

Lin

Kamini

Instructor Surname

Vivanco
Vivanco
Shea
Bloom
Bailey
Steinberg
Staff
Bailey
Shea
Staff
Staff
Pirone
Deslandes
Deslandes
Rachelson
Knodell
Salinas
Law
Salinas
Staff
Staff
Witters
Cope

Lai

Shea
Steinweis
Ashooh
Ashooh
Garlick
Rudiger
Rudiger
Rudiger
Breslend
Breslend
Hoza
Hoza
Lekka
Cepeda-Benito


Late-breaking additions:
ANTH 2410 A: Topics in Biological Anthropology: Drugs and Health Across Cultures, 95277, Intermediate Core, TR 10:05-11:20, ML SCI 105, Ellen Kozelka
ANTH 3990 B: Special Topics: Mind, Body, Culture, 95818, Advanced Core, TR 2:50-4:05 pm, Lafayette L406, Ellen Kozelka
SOC 2450: Population, Environment, and Society, 96077, Elective, MWF 10:50-11:40 am, Morrill 10, Zubi Ahmmad
Maybe: SOC 3335: Sociology of Reproduction, Jennifer Strickler (decision pending)


PSYS
socC
soc
socC
socC
socC
socC
socC

NON-CAS COURSES- Remember that you need to limit the number of non-CAS courses that you take if you are an HSOC major or

3990 E
1300 A
1320 A
1500 A
1500 B
1500 ZRA
2320 A
2335 A

Cross-Cultural Psychology
Health Care in America

Aging: Change & Adaptation
Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology
Introduction to Sociology
Sociology of Death & Dying
Gender, Sexualities & Medicine

95395 Elective
94243 Required
93008 Elective
93449 Elective
94730 Elective
94439 Elective
94600 Elective
94265 Intermediate Core

TR
TR
MW
MWF
TR
MWF
TR
TR

2:50 PM
11:40 AM
3:30 PM
10:50 AM
2:50 PM
10:50 AM
11:40 AM
10:05 AM

4:05 PM VOTEY
12:55 PM WILLMS
4:45 PM L/LCM
11:40 AM WILLMS
4:05 PM INNOV
11:40 AM WILLMS
12:55 PM BLLNGS
11:20 AM LAFAYE

if you have an HSOC minor with a major that is in the College of Arts and Sciences

Crse

Crse

Prefix # Sect

Crse Title

COLLEGE OF NURSING AND HEALTH SCIENCES

CSD
EDSP
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HLTH
HSCI
HSCI
HSCI
HSCI
HSCI
HSCI
HSCI
HSCI
HSCI
HSCI
HSCI
HSCI
HSCI

5740 OL1
3250 OL1
2010 OL1
2010 OLR
2050 OL1
2400 A
3010 A
3010 ZRA
3990 A
1100 B
1100 C
1100 oL1
1200 A
1200 B
1300 OL1
2100 A
2300 OL1
2500 OL1
2600 OL1
2600 OL2
2600 OL3
2600 OL4

Culture of Disability

Culture of Disability

Intro to Integrative Health
Intro to Integrative Health
Cultural Health Care

Issues in Women's Health

Sci & Evidence Integrativ HLTH
Sci & Evidence Integrativ HLTH
Climate and Health
CL:Introduction to Public Hlth
CL:Introduction to Public Hlth
Introduction to Public Health
Antiracism and Health
Antiracism and Health
Epidemics: Dynam of Inf Diseas
Fndns of Global Health

Health Promotion

Health Communication
Racism and Health Disparities
Racism and Health Disparities
Racism and Health Disparities
Racism and Health Disparities

CRN Relation to HSOC Major

91073 Advanced Core
95827 Advanced Core
92628 Elective

93393 Elective

90912 Intermediate Core
95630 Elective

95828 Elective

95829 Elective

95199 Elective

92862 Required

94095 Required

92655 Required

93608 Elective

94100 Elective

93600 Elective

93442 Intermediate Core
92662 Intermediate Core
92779 Intermediate Core
95555 Intermediate Core
95556 Intermediate Core
95559 Intermediate Core
95560 Intermediate Core

Days

s =

g'n'ﬂ:ﬂ

TR
MW

TR

TR

Start Time

4:05 PM
4:05 PM

3:30PM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM

4:05 PM
11:40 AM

3:30 PM

2:50 PM
8:00 AM

1:15PM

End Time

7:05 PM ONLINE
7:05 PM ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

6:30 PM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

7:05 PM
12:55 PM

4:45 PM

4:05 PM
9:15 AM

2:30 PM

ONLINE
ROWELL
ROWELL

ROWELL
BLLINGS
ONLINE
LAFAYE
INNOV
ONLINE
L/LCM
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE
ONLINE

307
301
216
301
E430
301
MLK
L102

Location

COURSE
COURSE
COURSE
COURSE
COURSE
COURSE
118
118

103
LH
COURSE
L403
E432
COURSE

315
COURSE
COURSE
COURSE
COURSE
COURSE
COURSE

Antonio
Jennifer
Jacqueline
Noriko
Kimberly
Noriko
Allan
Mary

Stipulatio Some Notes jnstructor First
ns on Prereqs Name

See Registrar  See Registrar
site for full site for full final
final details details

Winnie
Winnie
Susan
Susan
Hendrika
Genell
Christine
Christine
Christine
Deborah
Noah
Jennifer
Juan
Juan
Elizabeth
Noah
Hendrika
Kirsten
Alan
Alan
Alan
Alan

Clare

Instructor
Middle Name

Cepeda-Benito
Lai

Weinstock
Matsumoto
Williams
Matsumoto
Kellehear
Burke

Instructor Surname

Looby
Looby

Therese Kel Whitman
Therese Kel Whitman

1.

M
M.

M.
Marie

David

David

SE SN

Maltby
Mikkalson
Vatovec
Vatovec
Vatovec
Hinchey
Barclay-Derman
Gunderman-King
Florencia
Florencia
Winterbauer
Barclay-Derman
Maltby

Isgro

Maynard
Maynard
Maynard
Maynard



HSCI 3100 A
HSCI 3300 A

Epi, Pub HIth & Emerg Disease
Hlth Promotion Prog Plan/Eval
HSCI 3300 OL1 HIth Promotion Prog Plan/Eval

Honors College

HCOL 1000 F
HCOL 1000 G

Street Children
Mental Health Stigma

93660 Elective
93456 Advanced Core
92789 Advanced Core

90697 Elective
90698 Elective

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIENCES

CDAE 1020 A
NFS 1043 A
NFS 1043 B
NFS 2143 A
NR 3990 E

D2:SU:World Food,Pop & Develop

Fundamentals of Nutrition
Fundamentals of Nutrition
Nutrition in the Life Cycle
Climate & Human Health

COLLEGE OF MATH AND STATISTICS

STAT 1110A
STAT 11108
STAT 1110C
STAT 1110D
STAT 1110E
STAT 1110F
STAT 1110 G
STAT 1110 H
STAT 1410 A
STAT 14108
STAT 1410C
STAT 1410 D
STAT 1410 E
STAT 1410F
STAT 1410G
STAT 1410 H
STAT 14101
STAT 1410
STAT 1410K
STAT 3000 A

Elements of Statistics
Elements of Statistics
Elements of Statistics
Elements of Statistics
Elements of Statistics
Elements of Statistics
Elements of Statistics
Elements of Statistics
Basic Statistical Methods 1
Basic Statistical Methods 1
Basic Statistical Methods 1
Basic Statistical Methods 1
Basic Statistical Methods 1
Basic Statistical Methods 1
Basic Statistical Methods 1
Basic Statistical Methods 1
Basic Statistical Methods 1
Basic Statistical Methods 1
Basic Statistical Methods 1
Med Biostat&Epidemiology

90052 Elective
90041 Elective
94323 Elective
95558 Intermediate Core
95853 Elective

94132 Intermediate Methods
94133 Intermediate Methods
94134 Intermediate Methods
94135 Intermediate Methods
94136 Intermediate Methods
94137 Intermediate Methods
95048 Intermediate Methods
95049 Intermediate Methods
94138 Intermediate Methods
94139 Intermediate Methods
94140 Intermediate Methods
94141 Intermediate Methods
94142 Intermediate Methods
94143 Intermediate Methods
94145 Intermediate Methods
94146 Intermediate Methods
94147 Intermediate Methods
94162 Intermediate Methods
95052 Intermediate Methods
94175 Advanced Methods

RUBINSTEIN SCHOOL OF ENVRIONMENT AND NATURAL RESROURCES

See ENVS under CAS above

COLLEGE OF MEDICINE (LCOM)

PH 6010 OL1 Public Health & Health Policy

90777 Elective if AMPH

TR
MW

MWF
MWF

TR
TR
MWF
TR

TR
TR
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
MWF
TR
TR
TR
MWF
MWF
TR
TR
TR
MWF
TR
TR
MWF
TR

10:05 AM
3;30 PM

2:20 PM
9:40 AM

1:15PM
2:50 PM
8:30 AM
1:15 PM
4:05 PM

10:05 AM
1:15PM
9:40 AM

10:50 AM

10:50 AM
1:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:50 PM
8:30 AM

10:05 AM
9:40 AM

10:50 AM
1:15 PM
2:50 PM

10:05 AM

10:50 AM
1:15PM
2:50 PM
9:40 AM
8:30 AM

11:20 AM LAFAYE
4:45 PM LAFAYE
ONLINE

3:10 PM UHTN
10:30 AM UHTN23

2:30 PM ML SCI
4:05 PM ML SCI
9:20 AM LAFAYE
2:30 PM LAFAYE
7:05 PM JEFFRD

11:20 AM INNOV
2:30 PM INNOV
10:30 AM INNOV
11:40 AM INNOV
11:40 AM
2:00 PM INNOV
3:10 PM INNOV
4:05 PM INNOV
9:45 AM INNOV
11:20 AM INNOV
10:30 AM INNOV
11:40 AM INNOV
2:30 PM INNOV
4:05 PM INNOV
11:20 AM
11:40 AM
2:30 PM
4:05 PM
10:30 AM
9:45 AM INNOV

ONLINE

L403
L111

COURSE

MULTIPURP

034F

L108
L108
110

E432
E432
E432
E432

E432

E432
E432

E432

235
235

COURSE

Kenneth
Kenneth

Jonah
Judith

Daniel
Elizabeth
Roy
Kelsey
Christine

Roger
Roger
Karen
Karen
David
David
David
Roger
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Jacob
Jacob
Jacob
Katherine
David

Karen

Benjamin

Staff

D. Allen

D. Allen
Steinberg

A. Christensen
Tobin

Fayen Pope

Christophet Skinner

L Rose

M Vatovec

J Tenore

J Tenore
Benway
Benway

M Rockoff

M Rockoff

M Rockoff

J Tenore

D Beard

D Beard

D Beard

D Beard

William Martin
William Martin
William Martin

J Merrill

M Rockoff
Staff
Staff
Benway

A Kalinkowitz



PH 6020 OL1 Epidemiology |
PH 6030 OL1 Biostatistics I:App Rsch in PH

COLLEGE OF EDUCATION AND SOCIAL SERVICES
EDHE 2460 OL1 Personal Health
EDHE 2460 ZRA Personal Health

91291 Elective if AMPH
91292 Elective if AMPH

92821 Intermediate Core
95807 Intermediate Core

ONLINE
ONLINE

ONLINE
ONLINE

COURSE
COURSE

COURSE
COURSE

Elzerie
Shamima

Leon
Leon

Catharina de Jager
Khan

H. Lifschutz
H. Lifschutz





