Late-breaking additions:

ANTH 2410 A: Topics in Biological Anthropology: Drugs and Health Across Cultures, 95277, Intermediate Core, TR 10:05-11:20, ML SCI 105, Ellen Kozelka ANTH 3990 B: Special Topics: Mind, Body, Culture, 95818, Advanced Core, TR 2:50-4:05 pm, Lafayette L406, Ellen Kozelka

SOC 2450: Population, Environment, and Society, 96077, Elective, MWF 10:50-11:40 am, Morrill 10, Zubi Ahmmad

Maybe: SOC 3335: Sociology of Reproduction, Jennifer Strickler (decision pending)

## **HEALTH AND SOCIETY (CAS) COURSES FALL 2023**

## COLLEGE OF ARTS AN SCIENCES (CAS) COURSES- CAS courses count toward the 84-hour rule for HSOC majors

OOLL		AITIO AITOOILITOLO (C	ono c	041303 0	ount towe		ar ruic lor ri					
	Crse							Stipulatio		Instructor First	Instructor	
Prefix	# Sect	Crse Title	CRN Relation to HSOC Major	Days	Start Time	End Time	Location	ns See Registrar		S Name	Middle Name	Instructor Surname
								site for full	site for full final			
ANTH	1100 A	Cultural Anthropology	92948 Elective	MWF	9:40 AM	10:30 AM FLEMIN	101	final details	details	Luis	Antonio	Vivanco
ANTH	1100 ZRA	Cultural Anthropology	93519 Elective	MWF	9:40 AM	10:30 AM FLEMIN	101	L		Luis	Antonio	Vivanco
ANTH	1190 A	Global Health Devel & Diversit	95275 Required	MWF	1:10 PM	2:00 PM VOTEY	105	;		Jeanne	Laraine	Shea
ANTH	1400 A	Biological Anthropology	94231 Elective	TR	10:05 AM	10:55 PM FLEMIN	101	L		Deborah	Eileen	Bloom
ANTH	2170 A	Culture, Health and Healing	94238 Intermediate Core	TR	11:40 AM	12:55 PM KALKIN	325	5		Kathryn		Bailey
ANTH	2242 A	People, Poison, Place	95832 Elective	MWF	1:10 PM	2:00 PM WILLMS				Jonah		Steinberg
ANTH	2410 A	Topics in Biological Anthro	95277 Elective	TR	10:05 AM	11:20 AM WILLMS	5 402	<u>)</u>				Staff
ANTH	2410 C	Human Variation	95283 Elective	MWF						Kathryn		Bailey
ANTH	3192 A	Anthro Research Global Health	95292 Advanced Core	MW	3:30 PM	4:45 PM WILLMS	5 511	L		Jeanne	Laraine	Shea
ASCI	1090 A	One Health: an Exploration	94584 Elective	W	2:20 PM	3:30 PM PERKIN	3	3				Staff
ASCI	1090 A	One Health: an Exploration	94584 Elective			ONLINE	COURSE					Staff
ASL	2300 A	Understanding Deaf Culture	95345 Elective	TR	11:40 AM	12:55 PM LAFAYE	L403			John		Pirone
CAS	1900 OL1	The Washington Center	95720 Elective			ONLINE	COURSE			Paul	Raymond	Deslandes
CAS		Semester in the City	95711 Elective			ONLINE	COURSE			Paul	Raymond	Deslandes
CAS	2920 C	COP: Nonprofits & Social Chang	93803 Elective							Barbara		Rachelson
ECON	1400 A	Principles of Macroeconomics	90076 Elective	MWF	1:10 PM	2:00 PM WILLMS	301	L		Jane	E.	Knodell
ECON	1400 B	Principles of Macroeconomics	90077 Elective	TR	1:15 PM	2:30 PM INNOV	E105			Veronica		Salinas
ECON	1400 C	Principles of Macroeconomics	90078 Elective	TR	10:05 AM	11:20 AM FLEMIN		L		Marc	Tsien-Yung	Law
	1400 D	Principles of Macroeconomics	95064 Elective	TR	11:40 AM	12:55 AM INNOV	E105			Veronica		Salinas
ECON	1450 A	Principles of Microeconomics	90080 Elective	MWF	8:30 AM	9:20 AM WILLMS						Staff
ECON	1450 ZRA	Principles of Microeconomics	93547 Elective	MWF	8:30 AM	9:20 AM WILLMS	301	<u> </u>				Staff
ENGL	2404 A	Drugs & Addiction-Lit & Film	95188 Elective	TR	10:05 AM	11:20 AM LAFAYE	L311			Sean	Aaron	Witters
GEOG	2550 A	Qualitative Research Methods	95210 Elective	MWF	1:10 PM	2:00 PM LAFAYE	L308			Meghan		Cope
HSOC	1600 A	Health Care in America	94457 Required	TR	11:40 AM	12:55 PM WILLMS	301	L		Jennifer	C.	Lai
HSOC	1700 A	Global Health Devl & Diversity	95762 Required	MWF	1:10 PM	2:00 PM VOTEY	105	;		Jeanne	Laraine	Shea
HST	2790 A	The Holocaust	94321 Elective	MW	5:05 PM	6:20 PM LAFAYE	L200			Alan	E.	Steinweis
PHIL	1010 C	Phil Approach of Death & Dying	95833 Elective	TR	10:05 AM	11:20 AM 70S WL	109	)		Michael	Xavier	Ashooh
PHIL	1010 D	Phil Approach of Death & Dying	95834 Elective	TR	1:15 PM	2:30 PM 70S WL	109	)		Michael	Xavier	Ashooh
POLS	3490 A	Health Politics and Policy	95512 Advanced Core	TR	1:15 PM	2:30 PM OLDMIL	_ 523	3		Alexander	Russell	Garlick
PSYS	1400 A	Intro to Psychological Science	91160 Elective	TR	8:30 AM	9:45 AM BLLNGS	LH			Lawrence	Paul	Rudiger
PSYS	1400 B	Intro to Psychological Science	91161 Elective	TR	10:05 AM	11:20 AM BLLNGS	LH			Lawrence	Paul	Rudiger
PSYS	1400 C	Intro to Psychological Science	94809 Elective	TR	2:50 PM	4:05 PM BLLNGS	LH			Lawrence	Paul	Rudiger
PSYS	2500 A	Abnormal Psychology	91163 Intermediate Core	TR	10:05 AM	11:20 AM INNOV	E102			Nicole	Lin	Breslend
PSYS	2500 B	Abnormal Psychology	93320 Intermediate Core	TR	10:05 AM	11:20 AM INNOV	E102			Nicole	Lin	Breslend
PSYS	3450 A	SL:Fit Kids Applied Research	92093 Elective	T	8:30 AM	9:20 AM DEWEY	100	)		Betsy		Hoza
PSYS	3450 A01	Fit Kids Applied Research	92094 Elective			OFFCM	P SEE NOTE	S		Betsy		Hoza
PSYS	3510 A	Intro to Health Psychology	91166 Advanced Core	TR	10:05 AM	11:20 AM LAFAYE	L311			Shamila	Kamini	Lekka
PSYS	3990 D	Cross-Cultural Psychology	95394 Elective	TR	1:15 PM	2:30 PM VOTEY	307	,		Antonio		Cepeda-Benito

PSYS	3990 E	Cross-Cultural Psychology	95395 Elective	TR	2:50 PM	4:05 PM VOTEY	307	Antonio		Cepeda-Benito
SOC	1300 A	Health Care in America	94243 Required	TR	11:40 AM	12:55 PM WILLMS	301	Jennifer	С	Lai
SOC	1320 A	Aging: Change & Adaptation	93008 Elective	MW	3:30 PM	4:45 PM L/L CM	216	Jacqueline	S.	Weinstock
SOC	1500 A	Introduction to Sociology	93449 Elective	MWF	10:50 AM	11:40 AM WILLMS	301	Noriko		Matsumoto
SOC	1500 B	Introduction to Sociology	94730 Elective	TR	2:50 PM	4:05 PM INNOV	E430	Kimberly		Williams
SOC	1500 ZRA	Introduction to Sociology	94439 Elective	MWF	10:50 AM	11:40 AM WILLMS	301	Noriko		Matsumoto
SOC	2320 A	Sociology of Death & Dying	94600 Elective	TR	11:40 AM	12:55 PM BLLNGS	MLK	Allan		Kellehear
SOC	2335 A	Gender, Sexualities & Medicine	94265 Intermediate Core	TR	10:05 AM	11:20 AM LAFAYE	L102	Mary	Clare	Burke

**NON-CAS COURSES-** Remember that you need to limit the number of non-CAS courses that you take if you are an HSOC major or if you have an HSOC minor with a major that is in the College of Arts and Sciences

Crse	Crse							Stipulation	Some Notes	Instructor First	Instructor	
Prefix	# Sect	Crse Title	CRN Relation to HSOC Major	Days	Start Time	End Time I	Location	See Registrar site for full final details	S on Prereqs See Registrar site for full final details	Name	Middle Name	Instructor Surname
COLLE	GE OF NUR	SING AND HEALTH SCIENCES										
CSD	5740 OL1	Culture of Disability	91073 Advanced Core	W	4:05 PM	7:05 PM ONLINE	COURSE			Winnie		Looby
EDSP	3250 OL1	Culture of Disability	95827 Advanced Core	W	4:05 PM	7:05 PM ONLINE	COURSE			Winnie		Looby
HLTH	2010 OL1	Intro to Integrative Health	92628 Elective			ONLINE	COURSE			Susan	Therese Ke	el Whitman
HLTH	2010 OLR	Intro to Integrative Health	93393 Elective			ONLINE	COURSE			Susan	Therese Ke	el Whitman
HLTH	2050 OL1	Cultural Health Care	90912 Intermediate Core			ONLINE	COURSE			Hendrika	J.	Maltby
HLTH	2400 A	Issues in Women's Health	95630 Elective	R	3:30 PM	6:30 PM ONLINE	COURSE			Genell		Mikkalson
HLTH	3010 A	Sci & Evidence Integrativ HLTH	95828 Elective	F	8:30 AM	11:30 AM ROWELL	118	}		Christine	M	Vatovec
HLTH	3010 ZRA	Sci & Evidence Integrativ HLTH	95829 Elective	F	8:30 AM	11:30 AM ROWELL	118	}		Christine	M.	Vatovec
HLTH	3990 A	Climate and Health	95199 Elective	M	4:05 PM	7:05 PM				Christine	M.	Vatovec
HSCI	1100 B	CL:Introduction to Public HIth	92862 Required	TR	11:40 AM	12:55 PM ROWELL	103	;		Deborah	Marie	Hinchey
HSCI	1100 C	CL:Introduction to Public HIth	94095 Required	MW	3:30 PM	4:45 PM BLLINGS	LH			Noah	David	Barclay-Derman
HSCI	1100 OL1	Introduction to Public Health	92655 Required			ONLINE	COURSE			Jennifer		Gunderman-King
HSCI	1200 A	Antiracism and Health	93608 Elective	TR	2:50 PM	4:05 PM LAFAYE	L403			Juan	l.	Florencia
HSCI	1200 B	Antiracism and Health	94100 Elective	TR	8:00 AM	9:15 AM INNOV	E432			Juan	l.	Florencia
HSCI	1300 OL1	Epidemics: Dynam of Inf Diseas	93600 Elective			ONLINE	COURSE			Elizabeth	Р.	Winterbauer
HSCI	2100 A	Fndns of Global Health	93442 Intermediate Core	TR	1:15 PM	2:30 PM L/L CM	315	i		Noah	David	Barclay-Derman
HSCI		Health Promotion	92662 Intermediate Core			ONLINE	COURSE			Hendrika	J.	Maltby
HSCI	2500 OL1	Health Communication	92779 Intermediate Core			ONLINE	COURSE			Kirsten	L.	Isgro
HSCI	2600 OL1	Racism and Health Disparities	95555 Intermediate Core			ONLINE	COURSE			Alan	M.	Maynard
HSCI	2600 OL2		95556 Intermediate Core			ONLINE	COURSE			Alan	M.	Maynard
HSCI	2600 OL3	·	95559 Intermediate Core			ONLINE	COURSE			Alan	Μ.	Maynard
HSCI	2600 OL4	Racism and Health Disparities	95560 Intermediate Core			ONLINE	COURSE			Alan	M.	Maynard

HSCI HSCI HSCI	3100 A 3300 A 3300 OL1	Epi, Pub Hlth & Emerg Disease Hlth Promotion Prog Plan/Eval Hlth Promotion Prog Plan/Eval	93660 Elective 93456 Advanced Core 92789 Advanced Core	TR MW	10:05 AM 3;30 PM	11:20 AM LAFAYE 4:45 PM LAFAYE ONLINE	L403 L111 COURSE	Kenneth Kenneth	D. D.	Staff Allen Allen	
Hono	ors Colle	ege									
HCOL	1000 F	Street Children	90697 Elective	MWF	2:20 PM	3:10 PM UHTN	MULTIPURP	Jonah		Steinberg	
HCOL	1000 G	Mental Health Stigma	90698 Elective	MWF	9:40 AM	10:30 AM UHTN23	034F	Judith	A.	Christensen	
COLL	EGE OF /	AGRICULTURE AND LIFE SCIEN	CES								
	1020 A	D2:SU:World Food,Pop & Develop	90052 Elective	TR	1:15 PM	2:30 PM ML SCI	235	Daniel		Tobin	
NFS	1043 A	Fundamentals of Nutrition	90041 Elective	TR	2:50 PM	4:05 PM ML SCI	235	Elizabeth	Fayen	Pope	
NFS	1043 A	Fundamentals of Nutrition	94323 Elective	MWF	8:30 AM	9:20 AM LAFAYE	L108	Roy	Christoph	•	
NFS	2143 A	Nutrition in the Life Cycle	95558 Intermediate Core	TR	1:15 PM	2:30 PM LAFAYE	L108	Kelsev	I	Rose	
NR	3990 E	Climate & Human Health	95853 Elective	M	4:05 PM	7:05 PM JEFFRD	110	Christine	M	Vatovec	
COLLEC	GE OF MAT	H AND STATISTICS									
STAT	1110 A	Elements of Statistics	94132 Intermediate Methods	TR	10:05 AM	11:20 AM INNOV	E432	Roger	J	Tenore	
	1110 B	Elements of Statistics	94133 Intermediate Methods	TR	1:15 PM	2:30 PM INNOV	E432	Roger	J	Tenore	
	1110 C	Elements of Statistics	94134 Intermediate Methods	MWF	9:40 AM	10:30 AM INNOV	E432	Karen		Benway	
STAT	1110 D	Elements of Statistics	94135 Intermediate Methods	MWF	10:50 AM	11:40 AM INNOV	E432	Karen		Benway	
STAT	1110 E	Elements of Statistics	94136 Intermediate Methods	MWF	10:50 AM	11:40 AM		David	M	Rockoff	
STAT	1110 F	Elements of Statistics	94137 Intermediate Methods	MWF	1:10 PM	2:00 PM INNOV	E432	David	M	Rockoff	
STAT	1110 G	Elements of Statistics	95048 Intermediate Methods	MWF	2:20 PM	3:10 PM INNOV	E432	David	M	Rockoff	
STAT	1110 H	Elements of Statistics	95049 Intermediate Methods	TR	2:50 PM	4:05 PM INNOV	E432	Roger	J	Tenore	
STAT	1410 A	Basic Statistical Methods 1	94138 Intermediate Methods	TR	8:30 AM	9:45 AM INNOV		Kevin	D	Beard	
STAT	1410 B	Basic Statistical Methods 1	94139 Intermediate Methods	TR	10:05 AM	11:20 AM INNOV		Kevin	D	Beard	
STAT	1410 C	Basic Statistical Methods 1	94140 Intermediate Methods	MWF	9:40 AM	10:30 AM INNOV		Kevin	D	Beard	
STAT	1410 D	Basic Statistical Methods 1	94141 Intermediate Methods	MWF	10:50 AM	11:40 AM INNOV		Kevin	D	Beard	
STAT	1410 E	Basic Statistical Methods 1	94142 Intermediate Methods	TR	1:15 PM	2:30 PM INNOV		Jacob	William	Martin	
STAT	1410 F	Basic Statistical Methods 1	94143 Intermediate Methods	TR	2:50 PM	4:05 PM INNOV		Jacob	William	Martin	
STAT	1410 G	Basic Statistical Methods 1	94145 Intermediate Methods	TR	10:05 AM	11:20 AM		Jacob	William	Martin	
STAT	1410 H	Basic Statistical Methods 1	94146 Intermediate Methods	MWF	10:50 AM	11:40 AM		Katherine	J	Merrill	
STAT	1410 I	Basic Statistical Methods 1	94147 Intermediate Methods	TR	1:15 PM	2:30 PM		David	M	Rockoff	
STAT	1410 J	Basic Statistical Methods 1	94162 Intermediate Methods	TR	2:50 PM	4:05 PM				Staff	
STAT	1410 K	Basic Statistical Methods 1	95052 Intermediate Methods	MWF	9:40 AM	10:30 AM				Staff	
STAT	3000 A	Med Biostat&Epidemiology	94175 Advanced Methods	TR	8:30 AM	9:45 AM INNOV	E432	Karen		Benway	
RUBINS	STEIN SCHO	OOL OF ENVRIONMENT AND NATURA	AL RESROURCES								
	See ENVS under CAS above										

## COLLEGE OF MEDICINE (LCOM)

PH 6010 OL1 Public Health & Health Policy 90777 Elective if AMPH ONLINE COURSE Benjamin A Kalinkowitz

PH PH	6020 OL1 Epidemiology I 6030 OL1 Biostatistics I:App Rsch in PH	91291 Elective if AMPH 91292 Elective if AMPH	ONLINE ONLINE	COURSE COURSE	Elzerie Shamima	Catharina	de Jager Khan
COLL	EGE OF EDUCATION AND SOCIAL SERVICES						
EDHE	2460 OL1 Personal Health	92821 Intermediate Core	ONLINE	COURSE	Leon	H.	Lifschutz
EDHE	2460 ZRA Personal Health	95807 Intermediate Core	ONLINE	COURSE	Leon	H.	Lifschutz